2013 Run for the Pie 10K - Overall results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race
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name
Tim Snyder
Eamon Connelly
Chad Ahalt

Keary Johnston
John Stuart
Malcolm Senior
Paul Smeck

Ruth Taylor

Lou King

James Salley

Tim Thompson
Ronald Black
Cheryl Connors
Lori Cooper

Billy Clem

Arthur Gregory
Lorraine Sullivan
Pamela Geernaert

Kristin McPherson-Pratt

Joanne Capoccia
Beverly Black
James Moreland
John Clarke
Harriet Langlois
Herman Smith
Anne Light

Mark Gaffigan
Robin McConaughey
Wayne Young
Nancy Kady
Larry Key

Judy Trentini
Rick Albee

John Godinet

age time
27 0:39:27
31 0:40:06
34 0:40:25
48 0:43:23
46 0:43:52
62 0:44:12
44 0:45:38
45 0:46:16
56 0:46:36
52 0:46:41
36 0:46:52
58 0:47:38
36 0:47:54
38 0:48:06
44 0:48:20
69 0:51:03
51 0:51:46
45 0:51:59
35 0:52:29
45 0:53:02
53 0:54:14
60 0:55:43
75 0:56:04
57 0:56:09
64 0:57:34
59 0:59:06
50 0:59:31
51 0:59:31
62 1:00:48
45 1:02:06
66 1.04:51
50 1:05:39
33 1:08:43
56 1:17:48

factor
1.0000
0.9952
0.9840
0.9040
0.9028
0.7902
0.9169
0.9319
0.8324
0.8606
0.9729
0.8184
0.9870
0.9785
0.9169
0.7402
0.8719
0.9319
0.9904
0.9319
0.8501
0.8043
0.6808
0.8065
0.7761
0.7847
0.8747
0.8719
0.7902
0.9319
0.7620
0.8828
0.9885
0.8324

age grade adj time

68.06 0:39:27
67.28 0:39:55
67.51 0:39:47
77.34 0:39:14
67.80 0:39:37
76.88 0:34:56
64.17 0:41:51
70.35 0:43:07
69.22 0:38:48
66.83 0:40:11
58.89 0:45:36
68.88 0:38:59
64.16 0:47:17
64.45 0:47:04
60.59 0:44:20
71.06 0:37:48
67.21 0:45:09
62.62 0:48:27
58.36 0:51:59
61.38 0:49:26
65.79 0:46:07
59.92 0:44:49
70.34 0:38:11
66.98 0:45:18
60.10 0:44:41
65.41 0:46:23
51.58 0:52:04
58.45 0:51:54
55.89 0:48:03
52.42 0:57:53
54.34 0:49:25
52.34 0:57:58
39.53 1:07:56
41.46 1:04:46

2013 Run for the Pie 10K - Overall results, ordered by age grade

NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place

el el
CRbhEBbBowow~N~oorwN R

e
~No o b

name
Keary Johnston
Malcolm Senior
Arthur Gregory
Ruth Taylor
John Clarke

Lou King

Ronald Black
Tim Snyder
John Stuart
Chad Ahalt
Eamon Connelly
Lorraine Sullivan
Harriet Langlois
James Salley
Beverly Black
Anne Light

Lori Cooper

age time
48 0:43:23
62 0:44:12
69 0:51:03
45 0:46:16
75 0:56:04
56 0:46:36
58 0:47:38
27 0:39:27
46 0:43:52
34 0:40:25
31 0:40:06
51 0:51:46
57 0:56:09
52 0:46:41
53 0:54:14
59 0:59:06
38 0:48:06
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factor
0.9040
0.7902
0.7402
0.9319
0.6808
0.8324
0.8184
1.0000
0.9028
0.9840
0.9952
0.8719
0.8065
0.8606
0.8501
0.7847
0.9785

age grade adj time

77.34 0:39:14
76.88 0:34:56
71.06 0:37:48
70.35 0:43:07
70.34 0:38:11
69.22 0:38:48
68.88 0:38:59
68.06 0:39:27
67.80 0:39:37
67.51 0:39:47
67.28 0:39:55
67.21 0:45:09
66.98 0:45:18
66.83 0:40:11
65.79 0:46:07
65.41 0:46:23
64.45 0:47:04



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Paul Smeck 44 0:45:38 0.9169 64.17 0:41:51
Cheryl Connors 36 0:47:54 0.9870 64.16 0:47:17
Pamela Geernaert 45 0:51:59 0.9319 62.62 0:48:27
Joanne Capoccia 45 0:53:02 0.9319 61.38 0:49:26
Billy Clem 44 0:48:20 0.9169 60.59 0:44:20
Herman Smith 64 0:57:34 0.7761 60.10 0:44:41
James Moreland 60 0:55:43 0.8043 59.92 0:44:49
Tim Thompson 36 0:46:52 0.9729 58.89 0:45:36
Robin McConaughey 51 0:59:31 0.8719 58.45 0:51:54
Kristin McPherson-Pratt 35 0:52:29 0.9904 58.36 0:51:59
Wayne Young 62 1:00:48 0.7902 55.89 0:48:03
Larry Key 66 1:04:51 0.7620 54.34 0:49:25
Nancy Kady 45 1:02:06 0.9319 52.42 0:57:53
Judy Trentini 50 1:05:39 0.8828 52.34 0:57:58
Mark Gaffigan 50 0:59:31 0.8747 51.58 0:52:04
John Godinet 56 1:17:48 0.8324 41.46 1:04:46
Rick Albee 33 1:08:43 0.9885 39.53 1:07:56

2013 Run for the Pie 10K - Women's results, ordered by time
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NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

name age time factor agegrade adjtime
Keary Johnston 48 0:43:23 0.9040 77.34 0:39:14
Ruth Taylor 45 0:46:16 0.9319 70.35 0:43:07
Cheryl Connors 36 0:47:54 0.9870 64.16 0:47:17
Lori Cooper 38 0:48:06 0.9785 64.45 0:47:04
Lorraine Sullivan 51 0:51:46 0.8719 67.21 0:45:09
Pamela Geernaert 45 0:51:59 0.9319 62.62 0:48:27
Kristin McPherson-Pratt 35 0:52:29 0.9904 58.36 0:51:59
Joanne Capoccia 45 0:53:02 0.9319 61.38 0:49:26
Beverly Black 53 0:54:14 0.8501 65.79 0:46:07
Harriet Langlois 57 0:56:09 0.8065 66.98 0:45:18
Anne Light 59 0:59:06 0.7847 65.41 0:46:23
Robin McConaughey 51 0:59:31 0.8719 58.45 0:51:54
Nancy Kady 45 1:02:06 0.9319 52.42 0:57:53
Judy Trentini 50 1:05:39 0.8828 52.34 0:57:58

2013 Run for the Pie 10K - Women's results, ordered by age grade
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NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

name age time factor agegrade adjtime
Keary Johnston 48 0:43:23 0.9040 77.34 0:39:14
Ruth Taylor 45 0:46:16 0.9319 70.35 0:43:07
Lorraine Sullivan 51 0:51:46 0.8719 67.21 0:45:09
Harriet Langlois 57 0:56:09 0.8065 66.98 0:45:18
Beverly Black 53 0:54:14 0.8501 65.79 0:46:07
Anne Light 59 0:59:06 0.7847 65.41 0:46:23
Lori Cooper 38 0:48:06 0.9785 64.45 0:47:04
Cheryl Connors 36 0:47:54 0.9870 64.16 0:47:17
Pamela Geernaert 45 0:51:59 0.9319 62.62 0:48:27
Joanne Capoccia 45 0:53:02 0.9319 61.38 0:49:26
Robin McConaughey 51 0:59:31 0.8719 58.45 0:51:54
Kristin McPherson-Pratt 35 0:52:29 0.9904 58.36 0:51:59
Nancy Kady 45 1:02:06 0.9319 52.42 0:57:53
Judy Trentini 50 1:05:39 0.8828 52.34 0:57:58

2013 Run for the Pie 10K - Men's results, ordered by time

NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race
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name age time factor agegrade adjtime
Tim Snyder 27 0:39:27 1.0000 68.06 0:39:27
Eamon Connelly 31 0:40:06 0.9952 67.28 0:39:55
Chad Ahalt 34 0:40:25 0.9840 67.51 0:39:47
John Stuart 46 0:43:52 0.9028 67.80 0:39:37
Malcolm Senior 62 0:44:12 0.7902 76.88 0:34:56
Paul Smeck 44 0:45:38 0.9169 64.17 0:41:51
Lou King 56 0:46:36 0.8324 69.22 0:38:48
James Salley 52 0:46:41 0.8606 66.83 0:40:11
Tim Thompson 36 0:46:52 0.9729 58.89 0:45:36
Ronald Black 58 0:47:38 0.8184 68.88 0:38:59
Billy Clem 44 0:48:20 0.9169 60.59 0:44:20
Arthur Gregory 69 0:51:03 0.7402 71.06 0:37:48
James Moreland 60 0:55:43 0.8043 59.92 0:44:49
John Clarke 75 0:56:04  0.6808 70.34 0:38:11
Herman Smith 64 0:57:34 0.7761 60.10 0:44:41
Mark Gaffigan 50 0:59:31 0.8747 51.58 0:52:04
Wayne Young 62 1:00:48  0.7902 55.89 0:48:03
Larry Key 66 1:04:51 0.7620 54.34 0:49:25
Rick Albee 33 1:08:43  0.9885 39.53 1:07:56
John Godinet 56 1:17:48  0.8324 41.46 1:04:46

2013 Run for the Pie 10K - Men's results, ordered by age grade
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NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

name age time factor agegrade adjtime
Malcolm Senior 62 0:44:12 0.7902 76.88 0:34:56
Arthur Gregory 69 0:51:03 0.7402 71.06 0:37:48
John Clarke 75 0:56:04 0.6808 70.34 0:38:11
Lou King 56 0:46:36 0.8324 69.22 0:38:48
Ronald Black 58 0:47:38 0.8184 68.88 0:38:59
Tim Snyder 27 0:39:27 1.0000 68.06 0:39:27
John Stuart 46 0:43:52 0.9028 67.80 0:39:37
Chad Ahalt 34 0:40:25 0.9840 67.51 0:39:47
Eamon Connelly 31 0:40:06 0.9952 67.28 0:39:55
James Salley 52 0:46:41 0.8606 66.83 0:40:11
Paul Smeck 44 0:45:38 0.9169 64.17 0:41:51
Billy Clem 44 0:48:20 0.9169 60.59 0:44:20
Herman Smith 64 0:57:34 0.7761 60.10 0:44:41
James Moreland 60 0:55:43 0.8043 59.92 0:44:49
Tim Thompson 36 0:46:52 0.9729 58.89 0:45:36
Wayne Young 62 1:00:48 0.7902 55.89 0:48:03
Larry Key 66 1:04:51 0.7620 54.34 0:49:25
Mark Gaffigan 50 0:59:31 0.8747 51.58 0:52:04
John Godinet 56 1:17:48 0.8324 41.46 1:04:46
Rick Albee 33 1:08:43 0.9885 39.53 1:07:56
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